
                                         Chi-Hi Invitational
                   Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  603  Benjamin LeMay                12  Chippewa Falls                 17:38.8  5:41 
      2    2  676  Rohen Lien                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:35.0  5:59 
      3    3  613  Logan Scott                   11  Chippewa Falls                 18:36.0  6:00 
      4    4  687  Sam Prasher                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:58.6  6:07 
      5    5  615  Kansas Smith                   9  Chippewa Falls                 18:58.9  6:07 
      6    6  684  Noah Moss                     10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:02.8  6:08 
      7    7  594  Noah Graffunder               12  Chippewa Falls                 19:09.1  6:10 
      8    8  652  Parker Bestland               10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:11.4  6:11 
      9    9  692  Garrett Secker                12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:15.0  6:12 
     10   10  694  Angelo Speros                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:16.4  6:13 
     11   11  592  Christian Crumbaker            9  Chippewa Falls                 19:22.5  6:15 
     12   12  607  Noah McGivern                 11  Chippewa Falls                 19:29.8  6:17 
     13   13  669  Greg Hull                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:33.7  6:18 
     14       670  Liam Hunt                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:35.4  6:19 
     15       666  Colin Hanson                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:36.0  6:19 
     16   14  606  Jake Mason                     9  Chippewa Falls                 19:36.9  6:19 
     17       700  Tyler Wozney                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:39.7  6:20 
     18       614  Ian Simetosky                  9  Chippewa Falls                 19:44.7  6:22 
     19       667  Ryan Hayes                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:46.2  6:22 
     20   15  717  Jayden Ashley                 10  Eau Claire North               19:48.5  6:23 
     21       682  Soren Miller                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:59.7  6:27 
     22       665  Brennan Gumbert               12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:02.3  6:27 
     23   16  720  Gavin Gamroth                 10  Eau Claire North               20:05.5  6:29 
     24       611  Matt Reams                    11  Chippewa Falls                 20:07.5  6:29 
     25       590  Nick Buenger                  11  Chippewa Falls                 20:11.7  6:30 
     26       685  Fletcher Myhre                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:12.1  6:31 
     27       609  Daniel Moucha                 12  Chippewa Falls                 20:17.3  6:32 
     28       610  Wesley Partlo                 12  Chippewa Falls                 20:20.3  6:33 
     29       598  Chase Kline                    9  Chippewa Falls                 20:22.2  6:34 
     30       656  Gabriel Clark                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.9  6:36 
     31       673  Owen Johnson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:55.7  6:45 
     32       655  Laine Brown                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:58.2  6:45 
     33       616  Griffin Spindler              12  Chippewa Falls                 20:58.8  6:46 
     34       675  Lukas Kloss                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:59.5  6:46 
     35       691  Ian Schultz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:01.0  6:46 
     36       680  Jack Mathias                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:06.7  6:48 
     37       601  Morgan Kruger                 10  Chippewa Falls                 21:08.5  6:49 
     38       683  Joshua Mithuen                11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:10.2  6:49 
     39   17  722  Casper Haas                   10  Eau Claire North               21:19.3  6:52 
     40       697  Aidan Tarpening               10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:22.2  6:53 
     41       677  Kai Liljeqvist                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:25.4  6:54 
     42       664  Jake Gandrud                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:25.5  6:54 
     43   18  733  Mason Sande                    9  Eau Claire North               21:28.3  6:55 
     44   19  726  Sam Kording                    9  Eau Claire North               21:32.8  6:57 
     45       686  Stewart Porter                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:38.3  6:58 
     46   20  718  Riley Ericson                 12  Eau Claire North               21:44.4  7:00 
     47       597  Carter Holm                   12  Chippewa Falls                 21:46.9  7:01 
     48       668  Preston Heit                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:47.0  7:01 
     49       690  Cy Schultz                     9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:53.5  7:03 
     50       657  Roj Cosiquien                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:54.6  7:04 
     51       688  Joe Schlitz                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:01.3  7:06 
     52       651  Jackson Bestland               9  Eau Claire Memorial            22:05.1  7:07 
     53   21  724  Ethan Johnson                 12  Eau Claire North               22:05.3  7:07 
     54       681  Connor Matysik                10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:05.4  7:07 
     55       653  Charlie Brand                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:07.8  7:08 
     56       699  Cal Wojahn                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:08.4  7:08 
     57       617  Jaden Uttecht                  9  Chippewa Falls                 22:12.9  7:10 
     58       600  Jaxson Kramer                  9  Chippewa Falls                 22:17.3  7:11 
     59       650  Connor Bentley                12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:18.4  7:11 
     60       596  Hunter Hayes                  12  Chippewa Falls                 22:19.8  7:12 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       674  Quinn Klammer                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:19.9  7:12 
     62       730  Gabriel Morken                10  Eau Claire North               22:21.5  7:12 
     63       725  Hayden Kinstler               10  Eau Claire North               22:22.4  7:13 
     64       723  Austin Henrichsmeyer          10  Eau Claire North               22:24.6  7:13 
     65       719  Riley Gaetz                    9  Eau Claire North               22:53.9  7:23 
     66       591  Steven Coulson                11  Chippewa Falls                 23:09.5  7:28 
     67       689  Austin Schroeder              10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:37.3  7:37 
     68       654  Maverick Bristol              11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:37.3  7:37 
     69       602  Logan LeCleir                 12  Chippewa Falls                 23:46.8  7:40 
     70       672  Max Huston                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:48.8  7:40 
     71       716  Everett Ash                    9  Eau Claire North               23:51.3  7:41 
     72       696  Cody Steinmetz                11  Eau Claire Memorial            24:16.9  7:49 
     73       648  Alec Augustyn                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            24:17.4  7:50 
     74       658  Ryan Crotteau                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:17.6  7:50 
     75       660  Castle Dettinger               9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:17.9  7:50 
     76       679  Evan Majeski                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:47.3  7:59 
     77       659  Lincoln Dallman               12  Eau Claire Memorial            24:51.9  8:01 
     78       588  Connor Bartos                  9  Chippewa Falls                 24:53.1  8:01 
     79       734  CJ Willert                     9  Eau Claire North               25:02.8  8:04 
     80       604  Brody Markert                  9  Chippewa Falls                 25:25.9  8:12 
     81       593  Noah Duex                      9  Chippewa Falls                 25:35.3  8:15 
     82       731  Henry Pecha                    9  Eau Claire North               25:41.7  8:17 
     83       671  Dominic Huntress              11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:10.2  8:26 
     84       599  Caden Kolinski                 9  Chippewa Falls                 26:19.0  8:29 
     85       589  Ryan Beranek                  10  Chippewa Falls                 27:44.0  8:56 
     86       662  Cullen Duffenbach             11  Eau Claire Memorial            28:01.7  9:02 
     87       612  Isaiah Sanchez                11  Chippewa Falls                 29:02.2  9:21 
     88       605  Elias Marticorena             12  Chippewa Falls                 29:15.6  9:26 
     89       608  Shawn Moran                   10  Chippewa Falls                 30:04.1  9:41 
     90       678  Abram Luebek                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            32:23.0 10:26 
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                                      Chi-Hi Invitational
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                        October 3, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Chippewa Falls                        (18:45.1  93:45.3 1:43.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Benjamin Lemay            12 17:38.8
  2      3  Logan Scott               11 18:36.0
  3      5  Kansas Smith               9 18:58.9
  4      7  Noah Graffunder           12 19:09.1
  5     11  Christian Crumbaker        9 19:22.5
  6   ( 12) Noah McGivern             11 19:29.8
  7   ( 14) Jake Mason                 9 19:36.9
  
  2.    29  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:00.6  95:02.8 0:40.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Rohen Lien                10 18:35.0
  2      4  Sam Prasher               11 18:58.6
  3      6  Noah Moss                 10 19:02.8
  4      8  Parker Bestland           10 19:11.4
  5      9  Garrett Secker            12 19:15.0
  6   ( 10) Angelo Speros             12 19:16.4
  7   ( 13) Greg Hull                 11 19:33.7
  
  3.    85  Eau Claire North                      (20:50.9  104:14.4 1:44.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Jayden Ashley             10 19:48.5
  2     16  Gavin Gamroth             10 20:05.5
  3     17  Casper Haas               10 21:19.3
  4     18  Mason Sande                9 21:28.3
  5     19  Sam Kording                9 21:32.8
  6   ( 20) Riley Ericson             12 21:44.4
  7   ( 21) Ethan Johnson             12 22:05.3


